
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1362
Tanggal 2024-11-09
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 06/11/24 SPM-20236 83286906 10446599 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

2 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83291088 10448373 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

3 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290982 10448342 TEGAL CV MERBABU 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

4 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290881 10448229 TEGAL CV MERBABU 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

5 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290880 10448234 TEGAL CV MERBABU 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

6 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290879 10448235 TEGAL CV MERBABU 5 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

7 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290878 10448238 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

8 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290876 10448302 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

9 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83290875 10448303 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

10 06/11/24 SPM-20237 83288877 10447880 TEGAL CV MERBABU 7 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 07/11/24

11 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83281667 10444266 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

12 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83281668 10444265 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

13 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83281673 10444253 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

14 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83281674 10444252 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 8 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

15 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83281684 10444263 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

16 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83282799 10444409 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

17 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83282802 10444623 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 60 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

18 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83282808 10444618 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 50 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

19 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83282809 10444617 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 50 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

20 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83282810 10444616 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 50 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

21 05/11/24 SPM-20191 83284586 10445415 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 8 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

22 06/11/24 SPM-20239 83282115 10444303 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 07/11/24
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23 06/11/24 SPM-20239 83282114 10444321 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 07/11/24

24 06/11/24 SPM-20239 83281679 10444229 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 07/11/24

25 06/11/24 SPM-20239 83281678 10444232 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 07/11/24

26 06/11/24 SPM-20239 83281675 10444235 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 07/11/24

27 07/11/24 SPM-20318 83272978 10440215 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

28 07/11/24 SPM-20319 83275301 10441227 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

29 07/11/24 SPM-20320 83275307 10441216 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

30 07/11/24 SPM-20321 83275326 10441186 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

31 07/11/24 SPM-20322 83275320 10441195 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

32 07/11/24 SPM-20323 83275314 10441202 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

33 07/11/24 SPM-20324 83276207 10441767 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 6 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

34 07/11/24 SPM-20325 83276211 10441770 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

35 07/11/24 SPM-20326 83275308 10441214 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

36 07/11/24 SPM-20327 83275297 10441240 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

37 07/11/24 SPM-20328 83275296 10441243 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

38 07/11/24 SPM-20329 83275294 10441251 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

39 07/11/24 SPM-20330 83275293 10441252 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

40 07/11/24 SPM-20331 83275292 10441253 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

41 07/11/24 SPM-20332 83275291 10441254 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

42 07/11/24 SPM-20333 83275290 10441256 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

43 07/11/24 SPM-20334 83275209 10441058 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

44 07/11/24 SPM-20335 83272987 10440202 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

45 07/11/24 SPM-20310 83272649 10440065 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

46 07/11/24 SPM-20311 83272650 10440063 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

47 07/11/24 SPM-20312 83276187 10441746 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

48 07/11/24 SPM-20313 83274910 10439897 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

49 07/11/24 SPM-20314 83274912 10439894 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

50 07/11/24 SPM-20315 83278959 10443015 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

51 07/11/24 SPM-20316 83274911 10439895 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 07/11/24

52 02/11/24 SPM-20317 83276190 10441750 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/11/24

53 07/11/24 SPM-20336 83275303 10441221 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DEDE SUHERMAN B 9406 JYT 07/11/24

54 05/11/24 SPM-20188 83290319 10448162 TEGAL CV SINAR 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

55 05/11/24 SPM-20188 83286093 10446333 TEGAL CV SINAR 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

56 05/11/24 SPM-20188 83286092 10446332 TEGAL CV SINAR 4 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

57 05/11/24 SPM-20188 83284488 10444909 TEGAL CV SINAR 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24
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58 05/11/24 SPM-20188 83282814 10444624 TEGAL CV SINAR 18 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

59 05/11/24 SPM-20189 83287729 10447294 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 10 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

60 05/11/24 SPM-20189 83287531 10447155 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 30 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 06/11/24

61 06/11/24 SPM-20244 83288187 10447557 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 25 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 07/11/24

62 06/11/24 SPM-20244 83288177 10447567 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 3 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 07/11/24

63 06/11/24 SPM-20244 83288172 10447581 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 07/11/24

64 06/11/24 SPM-20245 83288441 10447602 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 07/11/24

65 06/11/24 SPM-20245 83288439 10447607 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 07/11/24

66 06/11/24 SPM-20245 83288434 10447645 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 5 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 07/11/24

67 06/11/24 SPM-20245 83288174 10447570 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 3 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 07/11/24

68 07/11/24 SPM-20338 83266138 10437176 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 40 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 07/11/24

69 07/11/24 SPM-20339 83265799 10437174 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 40 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 07/11/24

70 07/11/24 SPM-20337 83278899 10443227 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 07/11/24

71 07/11/24 SPM-20340 83278912 10443190 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 07/11/24

72 07/11/24 SPM-20341 83259768 10434240 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 3 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 07/11/24

73 08/11/24 SPM-20342 83270270 10439465 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 12 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

74 08/11/24 SPM-20343 83270269 10439459 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

75 08/11/24 SPM-20344 83276391 10441825 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

76 08/11/24 SPM-20345 83268070 83268070 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

77 08/11/24 SPM-20346 83275305 10441220 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

78 08/11/24 SPM-20347 83278965 10442975 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

79 08/11/24 SPM-20348 83276195 10441755 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

80 08/11/24 SPM-20349 83278960 10442997 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

81 08/11/24 SPM-20350 83278953 10443044 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

82 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291347 10448422 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

83 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291346 10448423 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

84 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291345 10448424 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

85 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291344 10448425 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

86 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291343 10448426 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

87 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83291342 10448429 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

88 07/11/24 SPM-20278 83290320 10448163 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 08/11/24

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2024-11-09 17:41:48 Total 772
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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